


Celebrate love amid a blend of luxury,
history and restored splendour.

 

Raffles Hotel Singapore presents an extraordinary setting for every romantic 
occasion and celebration, from dream weddings to honeymoons and 

anniversaries. Step into the elegant ambience of our distinctive colonial 
architecture and celebrate some of life’s most momentous milestones, 

just the way you imagine them to be.
 

With the legendary Raffles service and world-class gourmet experiences, we 
have been the venue of choice for special occasions and joyous celebrations for 

over a century. Revel in a sumptuous banquet, specially prepared by our 
innovative and award-winning culinary team with MasterChef Jereme Leung 
presenting our exquisite Chinese delicacies. Let our sommeliers and resident 

mixologists inspire you with wine pairings and personalised 
concoctions to delight each guest.

 
From intimate soirées to grand weddings, our event spaces span outdoor 

venues, sunlit indoor foyers and inviting restaurants to suit personal 
requirements. Our grand Jubilee Ballroom tells the legacy story of the 

pre-restoration Victorian theatre with finely curated motifs and signature gold 
Venetian light fixtures. The refreshed Palm Ballroom presents a resplendent 

space with sophisticated details while the lush outdoor greenery of The Lawn 
evokes a sense of timeless romance and grace.

 
A Raffles Romance is the perfect beginning to a lifetime of exquisite memories.

 
Our story continues…



Jubilee Ballroom



The perfect setting, where your fairytale comes to life.

Jubilee Ballroom

Our new grand Ballroom takes the space of our former historic Jubilee Hall theatre, 
seating more than 300 of your loved ones. Elegant and sophisticated in hues of 
cream and gold, stunning chandeliers and signature gold Venetian light fixtures with 
elegant coffers, light the room beautifully and provide an added layer of luxury. 
Telling the legacy story of the theatre, finely curated motifs and techniques along with 
custom upholstered wall panels whisper to the heritage of the space along with nods 
to Singapore’s culture. Complemented by an air-conditioned pre-event foyer, the 

Jubilee Ballroom sets the stage for a truly splendid affair. 

Palm Ballroom

The refreshed Palm Ballroom inherits its name as a nod to the Traveller’s Palm, the 
emblem of Raffles. It has been lovingly restored with striking lighting elements and the 
latest audio-visual technology accommodating up to 200 guests with its own adjoin-

ing air-conditioned pre-event foyer. 

Casuarina Suite

The regal charm of Raffles shines through at this more intimate venues, designed for 
style, elegance and comfort for a wedding steeped in historic grandeur. Champagne 
gold drapery and pastel wall panels provide a picturesque backdrop to celebrate 

love and each other.

 East India Room and Palm Garden

Occupying pride of place in one of the hotel’s most historical alcoves, this charming 
venue adjoins an outdoor garden featuring an ornate six-metre high cast iron 
fountain dating back to the 1890s. Solemnising your vows here promises a 

breathtaking start to forever.

The Lawn

The Lawn offers the backdrop for a wedding as beautiful as the vows you exchange, 
nestled in tranquil serenity.



Palm Ballroom



Raffles Romance ExperiencesRaffles Romance Packages

Wedding Lunch

Weekday Wedding Dinner

Weekend Wedding Dinner

Minimum Guest Attendance (2019)

$168.80

$178.80

$188.80

Palm Ballroom

150

150

150

East India Room / Casuarina Suite

80

80

80

Jubilee Ballroom

250

200

200

*Package rates are applicable on a per person basis and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 7% goods and services tax.

Event Capacities

FUNCTION ROOM

LEVEL 1, BEACH ROAD

LEVEL 3, NORTH BRIDGE ROAD

East India Room

Jubilee Ballroom

Jubilee Lounge

Palm Ballroom

Palm Ballroom Foyer

Casuarina Suite

Casuarina Suite Foyer

SQM / FT HEIGHT

THEATRE LONG TABLE SIT-DOWN STANDING

3.2m / 10ft 

6m / 20ft

3.2m / 10ft

3.2m / 10ft

3.2m / 10ft

3.2m / 10ft

3.2m / 10ft

165

180

20

500

50 25

225

80 120

300

40

200

120 180

180

200

200

300

50

50

550

250

50

320

100

155

80

300

Jubilee Ballroom Foyer

429sqm / 4,167sqft

217sqm / 2363sqft

344sqm / 3,172sqft

618sqm / 656sqft

483sqm / 5,199sqft

202sqm / 2,144sqft

72sqm / 759sqft

318sqm / 3428sqft

84sqm / 906sqft

202sqm / 2183sqft

72sqm / 774sqft

Palm Garden

The Lawn

The Gazebo

FLOOR AREA SEATING CAPACITY

- - -

-

-

- - -

- -

--

-

-

- -

- -

-

-

*All function room capacities have been estimated according to measurements and may be subject to changes.

Raffles Romance Packages

Wedding Lunch

Weekday Wedding Dinner

Weekend Wedding Dinner

Grandeur Wedding

Minimum Guest Attendance

$168.80

$178.80

$198.80

$228.80

Palm Ballroom

150

150

150

180

East India Room / Casuarina Suite

80

80

80

80

Jubilee Ballroom

250

220

200

200

*Package rates are applicable on a per person basis and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 7% goods and services tax.

Event Capacities

FUNCTION ROOM

LEVEL 1, BEACH ROAD

LEVEL 3, NORTH BRIDGE ROAD

East India Room

Jubilee Ballroom

Jubilee Lounge

Palm Ballroom

Palm Ballroom Foyer

Casuarina Suite

Casuarina Suite Foyer

SQM / FT HEIGHT

THEATRE LONG TABLE SIT-DOWN STANDING

3.2m / 10ft 

6m / 20ft

3.2m / 10ft

3.2m / 10ft

3.2m / 10ft

3.2m / 10ft

3.2m / 10ft

165

180

20

500

50 25

225

80 120

300

40

200

120 180

180

200

200

300

50

50

550

250

50

320

100

155

80

300

Jubilee Ballroom Foyer

429sqm / 4,167sqft

217sqm / 2363sqft

344sqm / 3,172sqft

618sqm / 656sqft

483sqm / 5,199sqft

202sqm / 2,144sqft

72sqm / 759sqft

318sqm / 3428sqft

84sqm / 906sqft

202sqm / 2183sqft

72sqm / 774sqft

Palm Garden

The Lawn

The Gazebo

FLOOR AREA SEATING CAPACITY

- - -

-

-

- - -

- -

--

-

-

- -

- -

-

-

*All function room capacities have been estimated according to measurements and may be subject to changes.

Raffles Event Spaces





RAFFLES SINGAPORE

1 Beach Road
Singapore 189673

Tel: +65 6337 1886
Fax: +65 6337 7650

singapore@raffles.com
raffles.com/singapore

Event Enquiries
Tel: +65 6412 1323

event.singapore@raffles.com

RafflesHotelSingapore

RafflesHotelSingapore

raffleshotelsin




