



Celebrate love amid a blend of luxury, history and restored splendour.

Raffles Hotel Singapore presents an extraordinary setting for every romantic occasion and celebration, from dream weddings to honeymoons and anniversaries. Step into the elegant ambience of our distinctive colonial architecture and celebrate some of life's most momentous milestones, just the way you imagine them to be.

With the legendary Raffles service and world-class gourmet experiences, we have been the venue of choice for special occasions and joyous celebrations for over a century. Revel in a sumptuous banquet, specially prepared by our innovative and award-winning culinary team with MasterChef Jereme Leung presenting our exquisite Chinese delicacies. Let our sommeliers and resident mixologists inspire you with wine pairings and personalised concoctions to delight each guest.

From intimate soirées to grand weddings, our event spaces span outdoor venues, sunlit indoor foyers and inviting restaurants to suit personal requirements. Our grand Jubilee Ballroom tells the legacy story of the pre-restoration Victorian theatre with finely curated motifs and signature gold Venetian light fixtures. The refreshed Palm Ballroom presents a resplendent space with sophisticated details while the lush outdoor greenery of The Lawn evokes a sense of timeless romance and grace.

A Raffles Romance is the perfect beginning to a lifetime of exquisite memories.

Our story continues...



Jubilee Ballroom

Fa

151111P



The perfect setting, where your fairytale comes to life.

### Jubilee Ballroom

Our new grand Ballroom takes the space of our former historic Jubilee Hall theatre, seating more than 300 of your loved ones. Elegant and sophisticated in hues of cream and gold, stunning chandeliers and signature gold Venetian light fixtures with elegant coffers, light the room beautifully and provide an added layer of luxury. Telling the legacy story of the theatre, finely curated motifs and techniques along with custom upholstered wall panels whisper to the heritage of the space along with nods to Singapore's culture. Complemented by an air-conditioned pre-event foyer, the Jubilee Ballroom sets the stage for a truly splendid affair.

## Palm Ballroom

The refreshed Palm Ballroom inherits its name as a nod to the Traveller's Palm, the emblem of Raffles. It has been lovingly restored with striking lighting elements and the latest audio-visual technology accommodating up to 200 guests with its own adjoining air-conditioned pre-event foyer.

## Casuarina Suite

The regal charm of Raffles shines through at this more intimate venues, designed for style, elegance and comfort for a wedding steeped in historic grandeur. Champagne gold drapery and pastel wall panels provide a picturesque backdrop to celebrate love and each other.

## East India Room and Palm Garden

Occupying pride of place in one of the hotel's most historical alcoves, this charming venue adjoins an outdoor garden featuring an ornate six-metre high cast iron fountain dating back to the 1890s. Solemnising your vows here promises a breathtaking start to forever.

## The Lawn

The Lawn offers the backdrop for a wedding as beautiful as the vows you exchange, nestled in tranquil serenity.







Raffles Romance Experiences

		Jubilee Ballroom	Palm Ballroom	East India Room / Casuarina Suite	
	Minimum Guest Attendance (2019)				
Wedding Lunch	\$168.80	200	150	80	
Weekday Wedding Dinner	\$178.80	200	150	80	
Weekend Wedding Dinner	\$188.80	250	150	80	

\*Package rates are applicable on a per person basis and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 7% goods and services tax.

Raffles Évent Spaces

FUNCTION ROOM	FLOOR AREA	SEATING CAPACITY							
			THEATRE	long table	sit-down	standing			
	SQM / FT	HEIGHT	000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000			888 888 888 888			
LEVEL 1, BEACH ROAD									
East India Room	217sqm / 2363sqft	3.2m / 10ft	165	80	120	180			
Palm Garden	429sqm / 4,167sqft	-	-	-	-	200			
The Lawn	344sqm / 3,172sqft	-	180	-	-	300			
The Gazebo	618sqm / 656sqft	-	20	-	-	50			
LEVEL 3, NORTH BRIDGE ROAD									
Jubilee Ballroom	483sqm / 5,199sqft	6m / 20ft	500	225	300	550			
Jubilee Ballroom Foyer	202sqm / 2,144sqft	-	-	-	-	250			
Jubilee Lounge	72sqm / 759sqft	3.2m / 10ft	50	25	40	50			
Palm Ballroom	318sqm / 3428sqft	3.2m / 10ft	300	155	200	320			
Palm Ballroom Foyer	84sqm / 906sqft	3.2m / 10ft	-	-	-	100			
Casuarina Suite	202sqm / 2183sqft	3.2m / 10ft	200	80	120	180			
Casuarina Suite Foyer	72sqm / 774sqft	3.2m / 10ft	-	-	-	50			

\*All function room capacities have been estimated according to measurements and may be subject to changes.





# RAFFLES SINGAPORE I Beach Road Singapore 189673 Tel: +65 6337 1886 Fax: +65 6337 7650 singapore@raffles.com raffles.com/singapore Event Enquiries Tel: +65 6412 1323 event.singapore@raffles.com I RafflesHotelSingapore I RafflesHotelSingapore I RafflesHotelSingapore I RafflesHotelSingapore I RafflesHotelSingapore I RafflesHotelSingapore